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&

Allentown -Breinigsville
- Lehigh Valley West

EFFECTIVE 10/25/20

Service to:
Allentown Transportation Center
Lehigh Valley Hospital - 17th & Chew
Allentown Fairgrounds
Muhlenberg
St. Luke’s West End Medical Center
Imperial Way & Windsor Drive
Nestle Way & Industrial Drive
Amazon, Ocean Spray & Bimbo
FedEx - Willard Drive (Weekends only)

For Real Time Bus Departure Information, please
scan the appropriate QR Code, below:
Android:

iPhone:

For routes, schedules, and fares:
888-253-8333
www.lantabus.com
@LANTALehighValley
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Allentown -Breinigsville
- Lehigh Valley West

EFFECTIVE 10/25/20

How to use this schedule:

Determine your timepoint based on either

D AY

M ONDAY - F R I

S AT URDAY

WESTBOUND EASTBOUND WESTBOUND EASTBOUND

Allentown » Breinigsville Breinigsville » Allentown

Allentown » Breinigsville

Breinigsville » Allentown

when you want to leave or when you want to
arrive by reading across for your destination and
down for your time. A route map is provided on
the other side of this schedule to help you relate
to the timepoints shown. Please plan to arrive
at your bus stop 3-5 minutes prior to scheduled
times to ensure you catch your bus. Arrival times
can vary due to variations in traffic conditions.
While on the bus, please be considerate of other
riders and speak as quietly as possible and keep
conversations short while speaking on your cell
phone.

Also, if you are listening to music, you must use
earphones and keep the volume low enough so

B = b5
¥ & E8& 85 % =<5 ¢ & f ¢ £y 8&F &
T £ 25 Bt £x 28 =& E g & Lo 2 Iz £
S T BE ZS S5 3 EE L L 2 25 TS BE S
g % gL £S EE eg 22 5 0§ = BE £8 3L =
= & S22 z2 SR GE 88 E £ & £2 mE &3 =&
540 548 554 - 603 6:09 6:15 623 627 633 638 - 6:48 = 6:53
550 558 6:04 - 613 619 625 633 6:37 -- -- -- - --
6:00 608 6:14 - 623 630 636 644 @ 652 658  7:03 -- 713 718
6:30 638 644 - 653 7:00 7:06 714 717 722 727 -- 7:37 742
705 713 719 - 728 736 742 750 0 752 757 8:.02 808 813 818
815 823 829 833 839 847 853 9:.01 9:07 911 916 922 927 932
915 923 0 929 933 939 947 953 10:01  10:07 10:11 10:16  10:22 - 10:27  10:32
10:15 10:221 10:27 10:31 10:37 10:44 10:50 10:57  11:07 1111 1116 11:222 11227 11:32
11:15 11221 11227 11:31 11:37 11:44 11:50 1157 0 1207 1212 1218 12224 1229 12:34
1215 12:21 12227 1231 1237 12:43 12:49 1256 1:07 112 1118 124 129  1:34
115 121 127 131 137 143 149 1560 207 212 219 225 230 235
215 221 227 231 237 243 249 258 307 312 319 325 330 0 335
245 251 257 301 307 313 319 328 33 0 - - - - -
330 336 343 348 354 400 406 415 340 345 352 358 403 408
430 436 443 448 454 500 506 515 422 427 433 439 444 449
500 508 514 - 523 531 537 545 522 527 533 - 543 548
530 536 543 -~ 553 559 6:05 613 555 600 6:06 - @ 616  6:21
020 626 631 - 6:40 6:46 652 700 622 627 636 - 646 651
707 711 7200 - 7300 735

Times shown in shaded boxes indicate PM
Bethlehem:

that those around you cannot hear the music to

which you are listening.

For routes, schedules and fares

888-253-8333

www.lantabus.com
@LANTALehighValley

All tickets and passes may be purchased online
at www.lantabus.com/fares/ or at the following

locations: Guetter);
Allentown: Easton:
- Family Center (8th & Hamilton); - Easton Intermodal Transportation Center (123
« Allentown Transportation Center (6th & S. 3rd St.);
Linden); « LANTA Office (3610 Nicholas Street).
« LANTA Office (1060 Lehigh Street). No LANTA service on
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1:40
2:41
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4:14
4:56
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- 6:28

6:58

741

« Bethlehem Transportation Center (Broad &

Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day.
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5:35
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11:21 11:28 11:37 1 11:43  11:49 1156

1256 1:03 112 118 1:24  1:31
231 237 246 252 2:58  3:.05
406 412 421 427 433 440
507 513 522 528 533 -

541 547 556 6:.02 6:.08 6:15

Amazon - Arrive

Amazon - Depart

6:03
7:25
9:00
10:35
12:10
1:45
3:20
4:55
5:55
6:30

S UNUDAY

Olin Way & Penn Dr.
Windsor Drive &
Cedar Crest Bvld -
Trexler Park

Turner & 17th Sts

Tilghman St.
Broadway &

7:29 7:34 7:44 7:49
9:04 9:10 9:20 9:25
10:39 1045  10:55  11:00
1214 1220 1230 1235
1:49 1:55 2:05 2:10
3:24 3:30 3:40 3:45
4:59 5:05 5:15 5:20

5:59
6:34

6:05
6:39

6:15
6:49

6:20
6:54
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11:05
12:41
2:16
3:51

5:26
6:26
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WESTBOUND EASTBOUND

Allentown » Breinigsville

Breinigsville » Allentown

Allentown - ATC
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Amazon - Arrive
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11:58
3:15
5:41
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Amazon - Depart

6:03
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5:55
6:20

f
a . "
S = = A
< = =
e £S5 2L« £
S} a PN —
> =S RN 3
s 2 e = —
= S E S =59 o
£ £2 88F S
S == a9 = =
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3:24 3:29 3:39 3:44
5:59 6:04 6:14 6:19
6:24 6:29 6:39 6:44

**No smoking, eating or drinking on LANTA buses or vans**
All trips are ADA accessible
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& Allentown - ATC

12:35
3:50
6:25
6:50

(#XMkaBus Fares

Effective
06/11/18
One-Way Ride §2.00
Children 5 and under ride free
with a fare-paying adult
Day Pass $4.00
Unlimited rides all day
10-Ride Ticket $16.00
31-Day Pass $60.00
Good for 31 days after first use
Annual Pass $660.00
Transfers
(Can be purchased when paying fare.
’ P $0.25

Transfers are good for 2 hours from
time of purchase and can only be used
to complete a one-way trip

All above fare products may be purchased on LANTA buses
or at LANtaBus sales outlets. Please see the listing on this
page or visit lantabus.com or call 888-253-8333 for locations.

Day Passes and 31-Day Passes are non-transferrable.

Senior Citizens (65+) may ride LANta Bus FREE any time.
The PennDOT Senior Citizen ID can be used as proof of eligibility.

Persons with disabilities may purchase a Day Pass for $1

from the LANtaBus operator.

Please see lantabus.com or call 888-253-8333 for applications

for Reduced Fare or Senior ID cards.
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Follow Us On Twitter:
@LANTALV

Like Us On Facebook:
LANTALehighValley

Subscribe to our Youtube Channel:
LANTALehighValley




